ko
va
z.c
z
26
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2620TCUK
P3X Lite Series
Description  Connection Weight Order code
    (g)
Accessories
Panel mounting nut   10 P3XKA00MM
Stainless steel - Wall bracket kit  80 P3XKA00MW
P3X connecting kit   10 P3XKA00CB
Lubricator Oil VG15 : ISO 3448 - 100ml 100 P3XKA00PPA
Pressure gauge 0 to 10 bar 1/4” 60 KG8012-00
  0 to 16 bar 1/4” 60 KG8013-00
Connector O-ring kit Qty: 5   P3XKA04CY
Regulator & Filter/Regulator - Key Lock Kit  0.05 P3XKA00AS
Accessories
ko
va
z.c
z
33
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2631TCUK
P3Y Series air preparation system
Description  Connection Weight Order code
    (kg)
Accessories
Panel mounting nut (Aluminium)  0.70 P3YKA00MM
Neck mounting bracket kit   3.75 P3YKA00MS
Wall mounting brackets   0.2 P3YKA00CW
P3Y connecting kit   0.05 P3YKA00CB
Regulator & Filter/Regulator - Key Lock Kit  0.05 P3XKA00AS
Pressure gauge 0 to 10 bar 1/4” 0.06 KG8012-00
  0 to 16 bar 1/4” 0.06 KG8013-00
Lubricator Oil VG32 - 1 litre  0.92 P3YKA00PPBB
Connector O-ring kit Qty: 5   P3YKA08CY
Accessories